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PEGEFE PR SPECIFICATIONS
TR FR TRBRIE TNEE Eafi7
2 2lBY;755N 850 nm
T B G| +10 (50 is available upon request) nm
FRENIRGE ( Type) Max. 0.6 dB
FENIRGEE (@23°C) Max. 1.0 dB
IE{EPREE (Type ) 36 dB
fEEE (@23°C) Min. 25 dB
(RN IRAE Max. 0.15 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
TRSIhER (CW) Max. 0.51, 2, 3,5, 10, 20,50
AVACEEAE] Max. 5 N
pra it HI 780 fiber
RMERE -5 to +50 °C
HERLRE -20 to +85 °C

& EERANHE  SERISEERE , INEB FRBAET.
* P EAREELSH , S ESEURFEIEI0 0.5dB |, [EIREE 5dB
1T 091Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

PIIS-A-B-C-D-E

A=RIK 810,830,850

B=JtefEE H7=HI 780 Fiber, N7=780-HP

C=Egxa B=Bare fiber 9=900um 2=2mm 3=3mm loose tube
D=4 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=f&L 350 0=FC/UPC 1=FC/APC 2=SC/UPC 3=SC/APC
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